ASD LIGHTING CORP
LED ROUND WALLPACK
E-mail: orders@asd-lighting.com Web site: www.asd-lighting.com
For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
▶	DESIGN - LED ROUND WALLPACK features a durable die-cast
aluminum housing for optimal heat dissipation, an anti-glare PC lens
for even light distribution, and silicone gaskets to prevent leakage.

For most up-to-date spec sheets please refer to asd-lighting.com
English
ORDERING INFORMATION
Model Product dimensions Weight Pcs. per carton Carton size Carton weight UPC GTIN 14
ASD-WLR-60BR-PC 10 1/2" x 6 3/4" x 4 1/2" 3.8 lbs (1.7 kg) 1 11.7" x 7.9" x 5.8" 4.6 lbs 81012811972 10810050738610
ASD-WLR-60BR-PC-UD 10 1/2" x 5 5/8" x 4 1/2" 3.7 lbs (1.7 kg) 1 11.7" x 6.7" x 5.8" 4.4 lbs 81012811973 10810050739389
ASD-WLR-120BR-PC 14" x 8 3/4" x 6 1/16" 6.4 lbs (2.9 kg) 1 15.2" x 9.8" x 7.3" 7.6 lbs 81012811970 10810050738627
ASD-WLR-120BR-PC-UD 14" x 7 5/8" x 6 1/16" 6.4 lbs (2.9 kg) 1 15.2" x 8.7" x 7.3" 7.5 lbs 81012811971 10810050739426
Model Watts 3,000K 4,000K 5,000K
ASD-WLR-60BR-PC
40W 5,771lm 6,088lm 5,985lm
50W 6,876lm 7,416lm 7,233lm